Position

Principal - High Sch

Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Counselor - High Sch
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Asst Principal - Hig

Asst Principal - Hig

Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Counselor - High Sch
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Department

Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School

Total Wages

$139,867
$127,618
$121,823
$120,210
$120,188
$119,637
$118,106
$117,464
$115,941
$115,396
$113,621
$113,057
$113,057
$112,977
$112,096
$111,669
$111,134
$110,916
$110,249
$108,382
$107,899
$107,361
$107,017
$105,834
$105,792
$104,949
$104,731
$104,054
$103,116
$101,929

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,796
$23,322
$22,634
$22,474
$22,388
$22,318
$15,191
$22,045
$21,209
$21,869
$21,646
$16,172
$21,901
$25,726
$21,450
$26,698
$21,333
$26,542
$21,221
$20,899
$20,926
$27,774
$20,815
$20,582
$20,661
$20,555
$20,442
$20,442
$20,240
$20,175



Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Intervention Counsel
Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Asst Principal - High Sch

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School

$98,880
$98,076
$97,505
$97,328
$96,810
$96,246
$92,468
$91,826
$91,805
$91,247
$91,096
$89,012
$88,784
$88,086
$85,581
$83,104
$82,811
$81,729
$81,407
$81,083
$80,410
$76,999
$76,330
$75,136
$74,748
$74,274
$73,619
$71,196
$69,628
$68,994
$67,732
$65,555

$27,838
$19,690
$19,534
$19,486
$19,447
$19,460
$18,984
$18,904
$17,391
$13,429
$18,812
$18,466
$18,410
$17,670
$18,118
$17,807
$17,770
$17,550
$17,509
$17,468
$17,384
$16,928
$16,870
$16,695
$16,671
$15,484
$16,503
$10,643
$15,935
$15,395
$15,790
$13,031



Athletic Trainer
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Custodian Specialist
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Custodian I
Custodian |
Custodian |

School Secretary Il
Counseling Assistant
Asst. Principal Secr
Custodian |

Asst. Principal Secr
Sec. Library/Media A
Typist Clerk I

Asb Student Store Cl

Registrar

High School Reception

Typist Clerk I
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Asst. Principal Secr
Teacher - Secondary
Attendance Clerk
Instructional Coach
Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School

$64,912
$62,813
$62,314
$60,209
$60,166
$60,076
$58,251
$58,166
$57,268
$54,227
$52,577
$51,537
$49,170
$47,757
$47,667
$47,387
$46,936
$42,726
$42,624
$41,503
$40,799
$40,621
$38,122
$37,474
$35,885
$34,581
$34,444
$29,695
$27,201
$26,273
$25,297
$23,856

$17,727

$9,944
$15,019
$16,066
$14,370
$14,534
$14,359
$11,698
$14,473
$14,090
$14,133
$14,230
$15,643
$14,337
$16,041
$15,293

$5,257
$14,642
$13,624
$15,185
$13,366
$10,385
$22,339
$13,916

$4,394

$6,261
$12,037

$3,805

$9,960

$4,540

$5,035

$4,912



Teacher - Secondary
Sec. Library/Media A
Teacher - Secondary
Custodian |
Custodian |
Custodian |

Typist Clerk |
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary
Teacher - Secondary

Teacher - Secondary

Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified
Chino Valley Unified

Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School
Ayala High School

$21,667
$21,224
$19,699
$19,367
$17,787
$17,436
$17,222
$14,484
$13,280

$4,753

$4,297

$4,545
$4,748
$2,632
$6,730
$5,328
$5,458
$2,167
$3,711
$3,475
$2,509
$2,394



