Position C	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - High Sch		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$139,867	\$25,796
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$127,618	\$23,322
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$121,823	\$22,634
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$120,210	\$22,474
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$120,188	\$22,388
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$119,637	\$22,318
Counselor - High Sch		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$118,106	\$15,191
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$117,464	\$22,045
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$115,941	\$21,209
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$115,396	\$21,869
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$113,621	\$21,646
Asst Principal - Hig		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$113,057	\$16,172
Asst Principal - Hig		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$113,057	\$21,901
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$112,977	\$25,726
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$112,096	\$21,450
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$111,669	\$26,698
Counselor - High Sch		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$111,134	\$21,333
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$110,916	\$26,542
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$110,249	\$21,221
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$108,382	\$20,899
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$107,899	\$20,926
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$107,361	\$27,774
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$107,017	\$20,815
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$105,834	\$20,582
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$105,792	\$20,661
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$104,949	\$20,555
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$104,731	\$20,442
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$104,054	\$20,442
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$103,116	\$20,240
Teacher - Secondary		Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$101,929	\$20,175

Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$98,880	\$27,838
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$98,076	\$19,690
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$97,505	\$19,534
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$97,328	\$19,486
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$96,810	\$19,447
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$96,246	\$19,460
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$92,468	\$18,984
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$91,826	\$18,904
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$91,805	\$17,391
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$91,247	\$13,429
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$91,096	\$18,812
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$89,012	\$18,466
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$88,784	\$18,410
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$88,086	\$17,670
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$85,581	\$18,118
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$83,104	\$17,807
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$82,811	\$17,770
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$81,729	\$17,550
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$81,407	\$17,509
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$81,083	\$17,468
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$80,410	\$17,384
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$76,999	\$16,928
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$76,330	\$16,870
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$75,136	\$16,695
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$74,748	\$16,671
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$74,274	\$15,484
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$73,619	\$16,503
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$71,196	\$10,643
Intervention Counsel	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$69,628	\$15,935
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$68,994	\$15,395
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$67,732	\$15,790
Asst Principal - High Sch	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$65,555	\$13,031

Athletic Trainer	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$64,912	\$17,727
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$62,813	\$9,944
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$62,314	\$15,019
Custodian Specialist	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$60,209	\$16,066
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$60,166	\$14,370
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$60,076	\$14,534
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$58,251	\$14,359
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$58,166	\$11,698
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$57,268	\$14,473
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$54,227	\$14,090
Custodian II	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$52,577	\$14,133
Custodian I	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$51,537	\$14,230
Custodian I	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$49,170	\$15,643
School Secretary II	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$47,757	\$14,337
Counseling Assistant	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$47,667	\$16,041
Asst. Principal Secr	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$47,387	\$15,293
Custodian I	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$46,936	\$5,257
Asst. Principal Secr	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$42,726	\$14,642
Sec. Library/Media A	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$42,624	\$13,624
Typist Clerk II	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$41,503	\$15,185
Asb Student Store Cl	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$40,799	\$13,366
Registrar	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$40,621	\$10,385
High School Reception	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$38,122	\$22,339
Typist Clerk II	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$37,474	\$13,916
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$35,885	\$4,394
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$34,581	\$6,261
Asst. Principal Secr	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$34,444	\$12,037
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$29,695	\$3,805
Attendance Clerk	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$27,201	\$9,960
Instructional Coach	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$26,273	\$4,540
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$25,297	\$5,035
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$23,856	\$4,912

Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$21,667	\$4,545
Sec. Library/Media A	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$21,224	\$4,748
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$19,699	\$2,632
Custodian I	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$19,367	\$6,730
Custodian I	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$17,787	\$5,328
Custodian I	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$17,436	\$5,458
Typist Clerk I	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$17,222	\$2,167
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$14,484	\$3,711
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$13,280	\$3,475
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$4,753	\$2,509
Teacher - Secondary	Chino Valley Unified	Ayala High School	\$4,297	\$2,394